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Model 247 : 1

918-04713

727-04362

710-1018

737-04320

718-04706P

737-04307

737-04309

710-1806

719-04529

912-3058

710-0216

936-0169

721-04411

936-0116

712-3022

681-04112-0637

710-3056

710-04683

781-04426

781-0790A-0637

737-04308

727-0443

726-0132

737-04267

723-0405

734-0873

714-0162

712-0359

634-0186

936-0351

737-04323

710-0376

737-0348A

711-05169

747-04983

914-0470

726-0214

732-0583

781-04293-0637

710-04484

712-04065

781-04179-0637

HydraulicCylinder

HydraulicTube

HexCapScrew,1/2-20x 2.75

90 DegreeSolidAdapter

ControlValve

ReturnElbow

NipplePipe,1/2-14

HexCapScrew,1/2-13x 3.25

WedgeAssembly

HexLockNut, 1/2-20

HexCapScrew,3/8-16x .75

LockWasher,3/8

O-Ring,.489x 070

FiatWasher,.635x.93x.06

HexLockNut, 1/2-13

BeamAssembly

HexScrew,5/16-18x 3.25

SelfTappingScrew,3/8-16x 1.0

DislodgerBracket

BackPlate

inlet Filter

ReturnHose,3/4x 44

HoseClamp,5/8

FilterHousing

Oil Filter

HubCap

CotterPin

SlottedNut,3/4-16

CompleteWheelAssembly

FiatWasher,.760x.500

HydraulicFitting

HexScrew,5/16-18x 1.00

VentedDipstick

ClevisPin

LockRod

CotterPin

PushCap

CompressionSpring

LogTrayBracket

HexWasherScrew,5/16-18x .750

FlangeLockNut,3/8-16

LogTray

681-04131 FrameAssembly

44. 710-0521 HexBolt,3/8-16x 3

45. 719-0353 CouplingShield

46. 914-0122 SquareKey,3/16"x .75

47. 718-04395 Coupling,.875

48. 712-04063 FlangeLockNut,5/16-18

49. 781-0097-0637 RearCouplingSupportBracket

50. 781-1024A-0637 FenderMountingBracket

51. 727-04290 Hose

52. 918-04127 GearPump

53. 737-04321 45 DegreeElbowFitting

54. 727-04288 HighPressureHydraulicHose

55. 781-04424 TongueAssembly

56. 747-1261 LatchRod

57. 781-1045 Latch

58. 932-3127 CompressionSpring

59. 736-0371 FiatWasher

60. 711-04585 ClevisPin

61. 710-3085 HexCap Screw,3/8-16x 3.50

62. 936-0185 FiatWasher,.375x.738x.063

63. 747-04539 HydraulicValveControl

64. 681-04030 HitchCouplingAssembly

65. 713-0433A Chain

66. 731-2496A Fender

67. 911-0813 ClevisPin

68. 720-04088 Grip

69. 732-0194 SpringPin

70. 781-04430 Jack Stand

71. 715-0120 SpiralPin

72. 710-1842A SetScrews

73. 710-0602 Self-TappingScrew,5/16-18x 1.00

74. 913-04036 ValveHandleLink

75. 714-04040 CotterPin,BowTie

76. 781-0526A HoseGuard,44"

77. 781-0538A HoseGuard,48"

78. 710-04683 SeresScrew,3/8-16x 1.00

79. 781-04418-0637 OuterValveBracket

80. 941-0475 PlasticBushing,.380ID

81. 718-04392 Coupling,.500

82. 735-04103 SpiderBushing

83. 126LO2-O531-F1 ReplacementEngine



Briggs & Stratton Engine Model 126L02 For Craftsman Log Splitter Model 247.776411
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Briggs & Stratton Engine Model 126L02 For Craftsman Log Splitter Model 247.776411
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Briggs & Stratton Engine IViodel 126L02 For Craftsman Log Splitter IViodel 247.776411
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Briggs & Stratton Engine IViodel 126L02 For Craftsman Log Splitter IViodel 247.776411
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Briggs & Stratton Engine IViodel 126L02 For Craftsman Log Splitter IViodel 247.776411

Ref.No. PartNo. Description

1. BS-697322 CylinderAssembly

2. BS-399269 Bushing/SealKit

3. BS-299819St OilSeal (MagnetoSide)

4. BS-493279 EngineSump

5. BS-691160 CylinderHead

7. BS-692249t CylinderHeadGasket

8. BS-695250 BreatherAssembly

9. BS-699125 BreatherGasket

10. BS-691125 Screw(BreatherAssembly)

11. BS-691781 BreatherTube

12. BS-692232t CrankcaseGasket

13. BS-690912 Screw(CylinderHead)

15. BS-691680 OilDrainPlug

16. BS-691455 Crankshaft

20. BS-399781St OilSeal (PTOSide)

22. BS-691092 Screw(EngineSump)

23. BS-691992 Flywheel

24. BS-222698S FlywheelKey

25. BS-791097 PistonAssembly(Standard)

-- BS-791326 PistonAssembly(.020"Oversize)

26. BS-791098 PistonRingSet(Standard)

-- BS-791324 PistonRingSet(.020"Oversize)

27. BS-691866 PistonPinLock

28. BS-499423 Pistonpin

29. BS-499424 ConnectingRod

32. BS-691664 Screw(ConnectingRod)

32A. BS-695759 Screw(ConnectingRod)

33. BS-262651S ExhaustValve

34. BS-262652S IntakeValve

35. BS-691270 ValveSpring(Intake)

36. BS-691270 ValveSpring(Exhaust)

37. BS-694086 FlywheelGuard

40. BS-692194 ValveRetainer

43. BS-691997 Governor/OilSlinger

45. BS-690548 ValveTappet

46. BS-691449 Camshaft

48. BS-792740 ShortBlock

50. BS-794305 IntakeManifold

51. BS-794306t IntakeGasket

54. BS-691650 Screw(IntakeManifold)

55. BS-691421 RewindStarterHousing

Ref.No. PartNo. Description

58. BS-697316 StarterRope(Cut to Req'dLength)

60. BS-281434S StarterRopeGrip

65. BS-690837 Screw(RewindStarter)

78. BS-691108 Screw(FlywheelGuard)

81. BS-691740 MufflerScrewLock

95. BS-691636 Screw(ThrottleValve)

97. BS-696565 ThrottleShaft

104. BS-691242tt FloatHingePin

108. BS-691182 ChokeValve

109. BS-498593 ChokeShaft

117. BS-498981 MainJet (Standard)

118. BS-498978 MainJet (HighAltitude)

121. BS-498260 CarburetorOverhaulKit

125. BS-792253 Carburetor

127. BS-694468tt WelchPlug

130. BS-696564 ThrottleValve

133. BS-398187 CarburetorFloat

134. BS-398188tt Needle/SeatValve

137. BS-693981it* FloatBowlGasket

163. BS-795629t*tt AirCleanerGasket

187. BS-791891 FuelLine(Cut to RequiredLength)

188. BS-693399 Screw(ControlBracket)

190. BS-690940 Screw(FuelTank)

202. BS-691829 MechanicalGovernorLink

209. BS-691291 GovernorSpring

222. BS-692982 ControlBracket

227. BS-690783 GovernorControlLever

240. BS-298090S FuelFilter

276. BS-271716it* SealingWasher

287. BS-690940 Screw(DipstickTube)

300. BS-692038 Muffler

304. BS-493294 BlowerHousing

305. BS-691108 Screw(BlowerHousing)

306. BS-690450 CylinderShield

307. BS-690345 Screw(CylinderShield)

332. 712-0318 Nut(Flywheel)

333. BS-695711 MagnetoArmature

334. BS-691061 Screw(ArmatureMagneto)

337. 759-3338 SparkPlug

339. BS-794797 Tube/ConnectorAssembly
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Briggs & Stratton Engine IViodel 126L02 For Craftsman Log Splitter IViodel 247.776411

Ref.No. PartNo. Description

347. BS-691396 RockerSwitch

356. BS-693010 StopWire

358. BS-794307 EngineGasketSet

363. BS-19069 FlywheelPuller

365. BS-692524 Screw(Carburetor)

383. BS-89838S SparkPlugWrench

404. BS-690272 Washer(GovernorCrank)

425. BS-690670 Screw(AirCleanerCover)

443. BS-692523 Screw(AirCleanerPrimerBase)

445. BS-491588S Air CleanerCartridgeFilter

455. BS-791960 FlywheelCup

456. BS-692299 PawlFrictionPlate

459. BS-281505S RatchetPawl

497. BS-690664 Screw(Stopswitch)

505. BS-691251 Nut(GovernorControlLever)

523. BS-499621 Dipstick

524. BS-692296t DipstickTubeSeal

525. BS-495265 DipstickTube

529. BS-691923 Grommet

562. BS-92613 Bolt(GovernorControlLever)

564. BS-690351 Screw(ControlCover)

584. BS-697734 BreatherPassageCover

585. BS-691879t BreatherPassageGasket

592. 712-0349 Nut(RewindStarter)

597. BS-691696 Screw(PawlFrictionPlate)

601. BS-791850 HoseClamp

604. BS-794794 ControlCover

608. BS-497680 RewindStarter

613. BS-691340 Screw(Muffler)

615. BS-690340 GovernorShaftRetainer

616. BS-698801 GovernorCrank

617. BS-270344S1"11 O-RingSeal (intakeManifold)

627. BS-792565 StopswitchBracket

633. BS-691321tt* Choke/ThrottleShaftSeal

Ref.No. PartNo. Description

633A. BS-693867tt* Choke/ThrottleShaftSeal

635. BS-66538S SparkPlugBoot

668. BS-493823 Spacer

670. BS-692294 FuelTankSpacer

684. BS-690345 Screw(BreatherPassageCover)

689. BS-691855 FrictionSpring

692. BS-690579 DetentSpring

718. BS-690959 LocatingPin

741. BS-790345 TimingGear

832. BS-499034 MufflerGuard

836. BS-690664 Screw(MufflerGuard)

842. BS-691031t O-RingSeal(DipstickTube)

843. BS-691895 LeverSleeve

847. BS-692047 Dipstick/TubeAssembly

851. BS-493880S SparkPlugTerminal

868. BS-697338 ValveSeal

869. _ BS-691155 Valve Seat(intake)

870. BS-690380 ValveSeat(Exhaust)

871. BS-262001 GuideBushing(Exhaust)

-- BS-63709 GuideBushing(intake)

930. BS-691919 RewindGuard

957. BS-794793 FuelTankCap

966. BS-794798 AirCleanerPrimerBase

968. BS-692298 AirCleanerCover

972. BS-794792 FuelTank

975. BS-796611 FloatBowl

977. BS-498260 CarburetorGasketSet

1005. BS-691346 FlywheelFan

1036. BS-697457 EmissionLabel

1058. BS-MS3260 Owner'sManual

1059. BS-692311 Screw/WasherKit

1210. BS-498144 Pulley/Spring(Pulley)Assembly

1211. BS-498144 Pulley/Spring(Spring)Assembly

1330. 272147 RepairManual

tlncluded in EngineGasketSet,Key.No.358
ttlncluded inCarburetorOverhaulKit,Key.No.121

*includedinCarburetorGasketSet,Key.No.977
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Craftsman Log Splitter Model 247.776411
777S33682

777D16370

777S33681

777X43688

DOHOT
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